

ò

Cr1.A.No. 223 OF 2002  
ITEM No.4

Court No. 7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No.1817/2002 In  
Criminal Appeal No. 223/2002

RAZAK JINNESAB KARAJAGI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for bail )

Date : 22/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

Appeal admitted.  
Issue notice on the applicaion of bail returnable two  
weeks. Dasti in addition.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar